poradi

WO NOUREWNR

poradi

PWNR

Nazev soutéze:
Hlavni rozhodci:

Datum:

start.
Cislo
7.1
1.1
2.1
6.1
4.1
3.1
5.1
8.1
9.1

start.
Cislo
4.1
1.1
2.1
3.1

19.10.2014

pfijmeni
Lacky
Marcan
Nezhybova
Konecny
Chovancik
Gronsky
Malek
Scholz
Krejza

pfijmeni
Lacky
Kluka
Nezhybova
Chovancik

VYSLEDKOVA LISTINA

Velka cena Olomouce
Oldfich Janca - A 1489

jméno
Antonin
Vladimir
Nikola
FrantiSek
Martin
Roman
Karel
Pavel
Vladimir

jméno
Antonin
Radovan
Nikola
Martin

nazev SSK

Hradec n/Moravici
Elan Olomouc
Elan Olomouc
Tovacov

RoZnov

Elan Olomouc
RoZnov

Elan Olomouc

SK TPS Olomouc

nazev SSK

Hradec n/Moravici
Elan Olomouc
Elan Olomouc
Roznov

Cislo
SSK
132
885
885
733
328
885
328
885

Cislo
SSK
132
885
885
328

rocnik
narozeni
1959
1956
1997
1960
1994
1950
1950
1978
1974

rocnik
nar.
1959
1980
1997
1994

poradatel: SSK Elan Olomouc ve spoupraci s SK TPS Olomouc

Disciplina:
Cislo
prikazu kat.
25005 ™
27625 SH1
38143 D
40464 SH1
37260 J
19053 SH1
4257 M
36160 ™

SH1

Cislo
prikazu kat.
25005 ™
38534 M
38143 D
37260 )

1
85
77
91
78
80
67
75
75
64

96
96

95

StVzPi 40
2 3
82 90
82 87
72 75
82 81
86 69
84 79
77 87
73 70
65 63
RVzPi 2x30
2 3
100 97
97 96
92 80
98 86

88
83
85
78
83
82
69
71
62

88
93
90
88

95
95
92
81

95
86
91
83

CcT

NN W EFERE WL W

CcT
15
10
12
18

celkem VT
345 [l
329 Il.
323 [l
319 Il.
318 [l
312 [l
308
289
254

celkem
571
563
533
531



